Boka Bay Trail 2023 - Green Course by Porto Montenegro

Pos.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Bib

K2 #38
B #65
B #22
B2 #33
B #173
A #77
KA #35
= #145
— #169
= #137
mm #85
= #171
K #34
K #20
B #63
K2 #168
B2 #119
B #18
B2 #157
== #118
- 31
K #87
B #44
2 #161
1 +#163
K3 #153
kK #82
K2 #29
B #51
KA #84
I 460
= #152
B +#14
B2 #1571
K +#166
== #110
K2 #40
B2 #113
B #149
B #17
= #138
K #61
== #101
#86
KA #46
2 #23
B #74
I #53
I #55
B +#154
W 4150

Full name

Andrei Kondratov
Dmitrii Krainov
Igor Papic

Dragan Jasovi¢
Balsa Zaji¢

Victor Vorobyev
Anton Mavliutov
Alexey Maslov
Tomas Ruta

Luka Rajcevi¢
Antun Pendo
Janine Leger
Milan Vlahovi¢
Rada Miladinovic
Max Sazonov
Morgan Beller
Matija Micovic
Ruslan Shmelev
Nikolay Proskurin
Mikhail Konkov
Ivan Gerasymenko
Milo$ Kuvelja
Bbopwuc Kocosuh
Nemanja Bulatovic
Goran Bulatovic
Danilo Radunovic
Dzanan Obuca
Kirill Demidenko
Rados Tabakovi¢
Nikita Yolshin
Aleksandar Dimitrijevic
Anatolii Mironov
Milos Burovic
Evgenii Alekseenko
Drazen Vujovi¢
Vasily Kuleshov
Dmitar Miketic¢
Marine Andraud
Stefan Obradovic
Mirjana Radenovic
Ivan Burtsev
Danko Despotovic¢
Ivan Koshkin

Adil Dullovi
Skender Lika

Anna Bakshtanskaya
Janko Scepanovic
Nenad Aleksic¢
Marija Sekulovic
Slavko Bulajic

Bogdan Medi¢

Gender
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Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished

Ukupno
01:23:57
01:30:41
01:30:45
01:36:12
01:37:18
01:41:48
01:42:00
01:42:24
01:42:25
01:43:37
01:43:37
01:43:45
01:46:45
01:46:46
01:51:03
01:51:05
01:52:24
01:52:39
01:52:56
01:54:01
01:54:02
01:54:08
01:54:11
01:54:25
01:54:27
01:54:31
01:55:20
01:55:41
01:56:50
01:56:53
01:57:24
01:57:24
01:58:10
01:58:31
01:58:35
02:00:33
02:00:38
02:01:34
02:01:50
02:02:02
02:04:11
02:04:40
02:04:59
02:05:20
02:06:46
02:06:47
02:06:53
02:07:07
02:07:07
02:07:09

02:07:11

Total time
01:23:57
01:30:41
01:30:45
01:36:12
01:37:18
01:41:48
01:42:00
01:42:24
01:42:25
01:43:37
01:43:37
01:43:45
01:46:45
01:46:46
01:51:03
01:51:05
01:52:24
01:52:39
01:52:56
01:54:01
01:54:02
01:54:08
01:54:11
01:54:25
01:54:27
01:54:31
01:55:20
01:55:41
01:56:50
01:56:53
01:57:24
01:57:24
01:58:10
01:58:31
01:58:35
02:00:33
02:00:38
02:01:34
02:01:50
02:02:02
02:04:11
02:04:40
02:04:59
02:05:20
02:06:46
02:06:47
02:06:53
02:07:07
02:07:07
02:07:09

02:07:11



Pos.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
929.

100.
101.
102.
103.

104.

Bib

B +#10
1 #92
K #90
E3 #38
E3 #39
— #91
a2 #107
== #135
476
B2 #42
B #144
KA #54
s 457
172
I 483
W 4164
B #120
= #100
S #175
K3 #160
B #123
2 #159
B #112
478
I 71
P 4170
K1 #5
B #27
= #67
i 6
o 475
= #140
A #155
B #45
S #4
B #114
= #126
#7124
= #93
T #1746
K2 #49
K2 #15
DA #28
162
117
= #147
= #132
—_ #81
1 #3
1 #37
I #4136
K2 #165
P 4102

Full name

Marija lvanovi¢
Milo$ Jovanovic
Shkelzim Selmani
Irfan Selmani
Faton Pira

Pero Skvrce
Vasilii Tarasov
Ivan Mamchur
DPorde Turukalo
Matej Knezovic
Maxim Pantin
Vladan Radovic¢
Nikola Petrovic
Leo Stambler
BnagaH fakuh
Nikola Bukanovic¢
Anton Vorobyev
Mikhail Koshkin
Tomas Collet
Aleksa Gospi¢
Milan Vukicevic
Mihailo Djurisic
Marko Rajkovic¢
Biljana Jovanovi¢
Neda Martinovic¢
Djurdje Atanackovi¢
Nikola llic

Anna Bugrova
Vladimir Turkin
Maja Alempijevic
Vladimir Luci¢
Karla Kalajzic
Igor Dragojevic
Dzevdet Cobaj
Igor Zirojevi¢
Loribel Corpuz
Katija Bendis

Ida Sukno
Elizaveta Silenko
Tatjana Stojkovic
Irina Tolstoukhova
Sandra Raskovic
Biljana Doneva
Daria Cherepanova
Dmitrii Kuznetsov
PERO MILJAS
Ana Trkovic

Tanja Ozani¢
Andjela lvanovic
Nemanja Stojanovski
Bojan Joksimovic
Anton Kulaga

Nevena Joksimovic

Gender
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Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished

Ukupno
02:07:23
02:07:27
02:08:26
02:08:44
02:09:47
02:10:33
02:13:55
02:14:39
02:15:06
02:16:08
02:16:38
02:19:47
02:20:18
02:20:22
02:20:27
02:20:52
02:21:16
02:21:19
02:21:27
02:21:47
02:22:23
02:23:12
02:23:22
02:23:46
02:24:32
02:24:33
02:24:46
02:25:35
02:26:13
02:26:31
02:26:49
02:28:00
02:28:03
02:28:09
02:28:12
02:28:57
02:29:07
02:29:08
02:30:42
02:30:45
02:31:14
02:31:53
02:32:05
02:32:59
02:33:34
02:35:06
02:35:09
02:35:09
02:36:25
02:36:35
02:37:19
02:37:26

02:38:17

Total time
02:07:23
02:07:27
02:08:26
02:08:44
02:09:47
02:10:33
02:13:55
02:14:39
02:15:06
02:16:08
02:16:38
02:19:47
02:20:18
02:20:22
02:20:27
02:20:52
02:21:16
02:21:19
02:21:27
02:21:47
02:22:23
02:23:12
02:23:22
02:23:46
02:24:32
02:24:33
02:24:46
02:25:35
02:26:13
02:26:31
02:26:49
02:28:00
02:28:03
02:28:09
02:28:12
02:28:57
02:29:07
02:29:08
02:30:42
02:30:45
02:31:14
02:31:53
02:32:05
02:32:59
02:33:34
02:35:06
02:35:09
02:35:09
02:36:25
02:36:35
02:37:19
02:37:26

02:38:17



Pos.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

Bib

B #19
B +#167
#98
K2 #134
B2 #142
Kl #25
KA #7
#1171
= #39
B2 #43
= #133
K #o
B3 #8
R 447
416
K2 #104
K #103
KA #97
B3 #139
=K #64
SE #62
. 470
o 432
K2 #56
& #2
P 4143
B #66
B +#106
K3 #105
P 448
411
K3 #158
mm #94
o 12
== #95
B3 #109
== #108
K #36
B2 #71
K #52
= #99
== #148

B #41
i #58

I #59
i 430
o 413
= #141
= #26
W 4174
i #73
== #69
W #72

Full name

Marija Blazanin
Marija Bukic¢
Fatrim Sinani
Pavle Raicevic¢
Sanja Stojanovic
Snjezana Samardzi¢
Maja Kusturica
Milo Vukcevic
Elena Arkhipova
Avram Maras
Gabrijela Erceg
Anastasia Tiunina
Roman Savchuk
Zarko Braunovi¢
Svetlana Braunovic
Milica Tomovic
Gordana Bojovic
Luka Radovic¢
Maida Pilica
Jessica cartwright
Jamie Hall

Marija Bokic
Dusica Bojovic
Sasa Popovi¢
Ksenija Burovi¢
Lazar Petrovic
Valera Turkin
Aleksandr Tarasov
Ekaterina Lapteva
Milana Razdoljac
Nada Drobnjak
Pavle JeCmenica
Mary Parshina
Marija Rafajlovi¢ Stojkovic
Elena Brusnitsyna
Slobodan Milonjic
Alla Voronina
Petar Rajkovic
Sandra Misevic
Vanja Kosovic
Svetlana Koshkina
ANITA MILJAS
Aleksandra Antic¢
Ana Milovanovic
Ana Brakus
Jelena Rakic
Dragan Kvacilo Stevanovic
Alyona Bondareva
Alina Krivosheeva
Nada Zdravkovic
Lilia Zheltiakova
Evgeniia Babkina

Anton Zheltiakov

Gender

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Did not finish

Ukupno
02:41:34
02:43:38
02:43:42
02:44:34
02:44:40
02:44:48
02:45:04
02:47:15
02:47:25
02:47:31
02:48:25
02:49:04
02:49:04
02:49:06
02:49:07
02:49:17
02:49:18
02:52:10
02:52:45
02:53:19
02:53:21
02:55:08
02:55:45
02:56:13
02:56:13
02:56:14
02:57:48
03:00:18
03:00:19
03:03:04
03:06:09
03:06:41
03:08:25
03:08:31
03:08:36
03:10:05
03:10:05
03:10:31
03:12:19
03:13:17
03:16:03
03:16:11
03:16:46
03:18:04
03:18:08
03:18:11
03:18:24
03:18:50
03:31:40
03:36:21
04:18:36
04:18:36

Total time
02:41:34
02:43:38
02:43:42
02:44:34
02:44:40
02:44:48
02:45:04
02:47:15
02:47:25
02:47:31
02:48:25
02:49:04
02:49:04
02:49:06
02:49:07
02:49:17
02:49:18
02:52:10
02:52:45
02:53:19
02:53:21
02:55:08
02:55:45
02:56:13
02:56:13
02:56:14
02:57:48
03:00:18
03:00:19
03:03:04
03:06:09
03:06:41
03:08:25
03:08:31
03:08:36
03:10:05
03:10:05
03:10:31
03:12:19
03:13:17
03:16:03
03:16:11
03:16:46
03:18:04
03:18:08
03:18:11
03:18:24
03:18:50
03:31:40
03:36:21
04:18:36
04:18:36



Pos. Bib Full name Gender Status Ukupno Total time
#121 Oksana Frolova F Did not finish

B #127 Elena Vorobyeva F Did not finish



