Boka Bay Trail 2023 - Green Course by Porto Montenegro

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Ukupno	Total time
1.	#38	Andrei Kondratov	М	Finished	01:23:57	01:23:57
2.	#65	Dmitrii Krainov	M	Finished	01:30:41	01:30:41
3.	# 22	Igor Đapić	М	Finished	01:30:45	01:30:45
4.	# 33	Dragan Jašović	М	Finished	01:36:12	01:36:12
5.	#173	Balša Zajić	М	Finished	01:37:18	01:37:18
6.	* #77	Victor Vorobyev	М	Finished	01:41:48	01:41:48
7.	#35	Anton Mavliutov	М	Finished	01:42:00	01:42:00
8.	#145	Alexey Maslov	М	Finished	01:42:24	01:42:24
9.	#169	Tomas Ruta	М	Finished	01:42:25	01:42:25
10.	3 #137	Luka Rajčević	М	Finished	01:43:37	01:43:37
11.	== #85	Antun Pendo	М	Finished	01:43:37	01:43:37
12.	>= #171	Janine Leger	F	Finished	01:43:45	01:43:45
13.	* #34	Milan Vlahović	М	Finished	01:46:45	01:46:45
14.	# 20	Rada Miladinovic	F	Finished	01:46:46	01:46:46
15.	#63	Max Sazonov	М	Finished	01:51:03	01:51:03
16.	# 168	Morgan Beller	F	Finished	01:51:05	01:51:05
17.	# 119	Matija Micovic	M	Finished	01:52:24	01:52:24
18.	#18	Ruslan Shmelev	М	Finished	01:52:39	01:52:39
19.	# 157	Nikolay Proskurin	М	Finished	01:52:56	01:52:56
20.	#118	Mikhail Konkov	М	Finished	01:54:01	01:54:01
21.	#31	Ivan Gerasymenko	М	Finished	01:54:02	01:54:02
22.	#87	Miloš Kuvelja	M	Finished	01:54:08	01:54:08
23.	# 44	Борис Косовић	М	Finished	01:54:11	01:54:11
24.	# 161	Nemanja Bulatovic	М	Finished	01:54:25	01:54:25
25.	#163	Goran Bulatovic	М	Finished	01:54:27	01:54:27
26.	# 153	Danilo Radunovic	М	Finished	01:54:31	01:54:31
27.	#82	Džanan Obuća	М	Finished	01:55:20	01:55:20
28.	#29	Kirill Demidenko	М	Finished	01:55:41	01:55:41
29.	* #51	Radoš Tabaković	М	Finished	01:56:50	01:56:50
30.	#84	Nikita Yolshin	М	Finished	01:56:53	01:56:53
31.	#60	Aleksandar Dimitrijevic	М	Finished	01:57:24	01:57:24
32.	#152	Anatolii Mironov	М	Finished	01:57:24	01:57:24
33.	# 14	Miloš Đurović	М	Finished	01:58:10	01:58:10
34.	# 151	Evgenii Alekseenko	М	Finished	01:58:31	01:58:31
35.	# 166	Dražen Vujović	М	Finished	01:58:35	01:58:35
36.	#110	Vasily Kuleshov	М	Finished	02:00:33	02:00:33
37.	# 40	Dmitar Miketić	М	Finished	02:00:38	02:00:38
38.	# 113	Marine Andraud	F	Finished	02:01:34	02:01:34
39.	# 149	Stefan Obradovic	М	Finished	02:01:50	02:01:50
40.	# 17	Mirjana Radenovic	F	Finished	02:02:02	02:02:02
41.	#138	Ivan Burtsev	М	Finished	02:04:11	02:04:11
42.	# 61	Danko Despotović	М	Finished	02:04:40	02:04:40
43.	#101	Ivan Koshkin	М	Finished	02:04:59	02:04:59
44.	* #86	Adil Dullovi	М	Finished	02:05:20	02:05:20
45.	# 46	Skender Lika	М	Finished	02:06:46	02:06:46
46.	# 23	Anna Bakshtanskaya	F	Finished	02:06:47	02:06:47
47.	# 74	Janko Scepanovic	М	Finished	02:06:53	02:06:53
48.	#53	Nenad Aleksić	М	Finished	02:07:07	02:07:07
49.	#55	Marija Sekulovic	F	Finished	02:07:07	02:07:07
50.	# 154	Slavko Bulajic	М	Finished	02:07:09	02:07:09
	#150	Bogdan Medić	М	Finished	02:07:11	02:07:11
51.	- " 150					

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Ukupno	Total time
52.	* #10	Marija Ivanović	F	Finished	02:07:23	02:07:23
53.	# 92	Miloš Jovanović	М	Finished	02:07:27	02:07:27
54.	* #90	Shkelzim Selmani	М	Finished	02:08:26	02:08:26
55.	#88	Irfan Selmani	M	Finished	02:08:44	02:08:44
56.	** #89	Faton Pira	M	Finished	02:09:47	02:09:47
57.	** #91	Pero Skvrce	M	Finished	02:10:33	02:10:33
58.	№ #107	Vasilii Tarasov	M	Finished	02:13:55	02:13:55
59.	#135	Ivan Mamchur	M	Finished	02:14:39	02:14:39
60.	#76	Đorđe Turukalo	M	Finished	02:15:06	02:15:06
61.	# 42	Matej Knezović	M	Finished	02:16:08	02:16:08
62.	#144	Maxim Pantin	M	Finished	02:16:38	02:16:38
63.	#144 # #54	Vladan Radović	M	Finished	02:10:38	02:19:47
	#57	Nikola Petrovic		Finished	02:19:47	02:19:47
64.			M			
65.	#172	Leo Stambler	M	Finished	02:20:22	02:20:22
66.	#83	Владан Дакић	M	Finished	02:20:27	02:20:27
67.	#164	Nikola Đukanović	M	Finished	02:20:52	02:20:52
68.	#120	Anton Vorobyev	M	Finished	02:21:16	02:21:16
69.	#100	Mikhail Koshkin	М	Finished	02:21:19	02:21:19
70.	#175	Tomas Collet	М	Finished	02:21:27	02:21:27
71.	#160	Aleksa Gospić	М	Finished	02:21:47	02:21:47
72.	#123	Milan Vukicevic	М	Finished	02:22:23	02:22:23
73.	#159	Mihailo Djurisic	М	Finished	02:23:12	02:23:12
74.	#112	Marko Rajković	М	Finished	02:23:22	02:23:22
75.	#78	Biljana Jovanović	F	Finished	02:23:46	02:23:46
76.	#1	Neda Martinović	F	Finished	02:24:32	02:24:32
77.	#170	Djurdje Atanacković	М	Finished	02:24:33	02:24:33
78.	# 5	Nikola Ilic	М	Finished	02:24:46	02:24:46
79.	#27	Anna Bugrova	F	Finished	02:25:35	02:25:35
80.	#67	Vladimir Turkin	М	Finished	02:26:13	02:26:13
81.	#6	Maja Alempijevic	F	Finished	02:26:31	02:26:31
82.	#75	Vladimir Lučić	М	Finished	02:26:49	02:26:49
83.	#140	Karla Kalajzic	F	Finished	02:28:00	02:28:00
84.	#155	Igor Dragojevic	М	Finished	02:28:03	02:28:03
85.	# 45	Dzevdet Cobaj	М	Finished	02:28:09	02:28:09
86.	# 4	Igor Zirojević	М	Finished	02:28:12	02:28:12
87.	= #114	Loribel Corpuz	F	Finished	02:28:57	02:28:57
88.	# 126	Katija Bendiš	F	Finished	02:29:07	02:29:07
89.	# 124	Ida Sukno	F	Finished	02:29:08	02:29:08
90.	#93	Elizaveta Silenko	F	Finished	02:30:42	02:30:42
91.	#146	Tatjana Stojkovic	F	Finished	02:30:45	02:30:45
92.	# 49	Irina Tolstoukhova	F	Finished	02:31:14	02:31:14
93.	# 15	Sandra Raskovic	F	Finished	02:31:53	02:31:53
94.	** #28	Biljana Doneva	F	Finished	02:32:05	02:32:05
95.	#162	Daria Cherepanova	F	Finished	02:32:59	02:32:59
96.	#117	Dmitrii Kuznetsov	М	Finished	02:33:34	02:33:34
97.	** #147	PERO MILJAS	М	Finished	02:35:06	02:35:06
98.	#132	Ana Trkovic	F	Finished	02:35:09	02:35:09
99.	** #81	Tanja Ožanić	F	Finished	02:35:09	02:35:09
100.	# 3	Andjela Ivanovic	F	Finished	02:36:25	02:36:25
101.	# 37	Nemanja Stojanovski	М	Finished	02:36:35	02:36:35
102.	#136	Bojan Joksimovic	М	Finished	02:37:19	02:37:19
103.	# 165	Anton Kulaga	М	Finished	02:37:26	02:37:26
104.	#102	Nevena Joksimovic	F	Finished	02:38:17	02:38:17

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Ukupno	Total time
105.	* #19	Marija Blazanin	F	Finished	02:41:34	02:41:34
106.	#19 #167	Marija Đukić	r F	Finished	02:43:38	02:43:38
107.	#98	Fatrim Sinani	M	Finished	02:43:42	02:43:42
	#134	Pavle Raičević		Finished	02:44:34	02:44:34
108.	#134		M F	Finished	02:44:40	02:44:40
109.		Sanja Stojanovic				
110.	#25	Snježana Samardžić	F	Finished	02:44:48	02:44:48
111.	#7	Maja Kusturica	F	Finished	02:45:04	02:45:04
112.	#111	Milo Vukčević	M -	Finished	02:47:15	02:47:15
113.	#39	Elena Arkhipova	F	Finished	02:47:25	02:47:25
114.	#43	Avram Maraš	М	Finished	02:47:31	02:47:31
115.	#133	Gabrijela Erceg	F	Finished	02:48:25	02:48:25
116.	#9	Anastasia Tiunina	F	Finished	02:49:04	02:49:04
117.	#8	Roman Savchuk	М	Finished	02:49:04	02:49:04
118.	#47	Žarko Braunović	М	Finished	02:49:06	02:49:06
119.	#16	Svetlana Braunović	F	Finished	02:49:07	02:49:07
120.	#104	Milica Tomović	F	Finished	02:49:17	02:49:17
121.	#103	Gordana Bojović	F	Finished	02:49:18	02:49:18
122.	#97	Luka Radović	М	Finished	02:52:10	02:52:10
123.	#139	Maida Pilica	F	Finished	02:52:45	02:52:45
124.	#64	Jessica cartwright	F	Finished	02:53:19	02:53:19
125.	#62	Jamie Hall	М	Finished	02:53:21	02:53:21
126.	#70	Marija Bokic	F	Finished	02:55:08	02:55:08
127.	#32	Dusica Bojovic	F	Finished	02:55:45	02:55:45
128.	# 56	Saša Popović	М	Finished	02:56:13	02:56:13
129.	# 2	Ksenija Đurović	F	Finished	02:56:13	02:56:13
130.	#143	Lazar Petrovic	М	Finished	02:56:14	02:56:14
131.	#66	Valera Turkin	М	Finished	02:57:48	02:57:48
132.	# 106	Aleksandr Tarasov	М	Finished	03:00:18	03:00:18
133.	# 105	Ekaterina Lapteva	F	Finished	03:00:19	03:00:19
134.	#48	Milana Razdoljac	F	Finished	03:03:04	03:03:04
135.	#11	Nada Drobnjak	F	Finished	03:06:09	03:06:09
136.	# 158	Pavle Ječmenica	М	Finished	03:06:41	03:06:41
137.	#94	Mary Parshina	F	Finished	03:08:25	03:08:25
138.	#12	Marija Rafajlović Stojković	F	Finished	03:08:31	03:08:31
139.	#95	Elena Brusnitsyna	F	Finished	03:08:36	03:08:36
140.	# 109	Slobodan Milonjic	М	Finished	03:10:05	03:10:05
141.	#108	Alla Voronina	F	Finished	03:10:05	03:10:05
142.	#36	Petar Rajkovic	М	Finished	03:10:31	03:10:31
143.	# 71	Sandra Misevic	F	Finished	03:12:19	03:12:19
144.	# 52	Vanja Kosovic	F	Finished	03:13:17	03:13:17
145.	#99	Svetlana Koshkina	F	Finished	03:16:03	03:16:03
146.	* #148	ANITA MILJAS	F	Finished	03:16:11	03:16:11
147.	* #41	Aleksandra Antić	F	Finished	03:16:46	03:16:46
148.	#58	Ana Milovanović	F	Finished	03:18:04	03:18:04
149.	#59	Ana Brakus	F	Finished	03:18:08	03:18:08
150.	#30	Jelena Rakić	 F	Finished	03:18:11	03:18:11
151.	#13	Dragan Kvacilo Stevanovic	М	Finished	03:18:24	03:18:24
152.	#141	Alyona Bondareva	F	Finished	03:18:50	03:18:50
153.	#141	Alina Krivosheeva	' F	Finished	03:31:40	03:16:50
154.	#20	Nada Zdravkovic	' F	Finished	03:36:21	03:36:21
154.	#174	Lilia Zheltiakova	r F	Finished	04:18:36	04:18:36
156.	#69	Evgeniia Babkina	F	Finished	04:18:36	04:18:36
150.	#69				U4.10.50	04.10:30
	#14	Anton Zheltiakov	М	Did not finish		

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Ukupno	Total time
	# 121	Oksana Frolova	F	Did not finish		
	# 127	Elena Vorobyeva	F	Did not finish		